








































































CITY OF OLEAN, NEW YORK 

TAX RA TES PER $1,000 OF 

ASSESSED VALUATION 

Fiscal Tax $ % 

Year Rate Inc/ (Dec) Inc/ (Dec) 

1987-1988 $ 49.25 $ 2.33 4.97% 

1988-1989 $ 52.75 $ 3.50 7.11% 

1989-1990 $ 58.60 $ 5.85 11.09% 

1990-1991 $ 58.60 $ 0.00% 

1991-1992 $ 64.02 $ 5.42 9.25% 

1992-1993 $ 70.42 $ 6.40 10.00% 

1993-1994 $ 76.05 $ 5.63 7.99% 

1994-1995 $ 78.31 $ 2.26 2.97% 

1995-1996 $ 80.30 $ 1.99 2.54% 

1996-1997 $ 83.29 $ 2.99 3.72% 

1997-1998 $ 87.84 $ 4.55 5.46% 

1998-1999 $ 90.62 $ 2.78 3.16% 

1999-2000 $ 93.32 $ 2.70 2.98% 

2000-2001 $ 95.88 $ 2.56 3% 

2001-2002 $ 95.74 $ (0.14) 0% 

2002-2003 $ 98.22 $ 2.49 3% 

2003-2004 $ 101.16 $ 2.94 3% 

2004-2005 $ 104.19 $ 3.03 3% 

2005-2006 $ 108.28 $ 4.09 4% 

2006-2007 $ 123.11 $ 14.83 14% 

2007-2008 $ 146.34 $ 23.23 19% 

2008-2009 $ 163.12 $ 16.78 11% 

2009-2010 $ 170.98 $ 7.86 5% 

2010-2011 ** $ 14.44 $ (156.54) -92%

2011-2012 $ 14.63 $ 0.19 1%

2012-2013 $ 14.49 $ (0.14) -1%

2013-2014 $ 14.20 $ (0.29) -2%

2014-2015 $ 14.41 $ 0.21 1%

2015-2016 $ 14.41 $ 0%

2016-2017 $ 14.42 $ 0.01 0%

2017-2018 $ 14.57 $ 0.15 1%

2018-2019 $ 14.86 $ 0.29 2%

2019-2020 $ 15.01 $ 0.15 1%

2020-2021 $ 15.01 $ 0%

2021-2022 $ 15.16 $ 0.15 1%

2022-2023 $ 15.58 $ 0.42 2%

2023-2024 $ 16.27 $ 0.69 3%

2024-2025 $ 17.00 $ 0.73 4%

* First property reassessment since 1968
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